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Asrea/(kmA?) DistA¢ncia atA© BH (~)

(2024 est. / 2022 Censo)

11.192 hab.

4.47 994 hab.

Coronel Xavier Chaves 3.4? 486 hab.

Resende Costa
Lagoa Dourada
Entre Rios de Minas
Casa Grande
Queluzito
Conselheiro Lafaiete
Ouro Branco

Ouro Preto

Date Created

10 de julho de 2025
Author

saotiago

11.230 hab.
13.116 hab.
15.4? 20 hab.
2.214 hab.
1.770 hab.
131.621 hab.
38.724 hab.
77.601 hab.

572,400
404,80547
140,954
618,31247
476,69347
456,79647
157,994
153,560
369,544
258,726

1304? km
200a? km
1204? km
12547 km
1204? km
110a? km
1204? km
1204? km
1004? a? km
100a? km

147 245,865 1004? km
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